ID

Section

62975 Spring2021 CRN:
66177 Spring2021 CRN:
20272 Spring2021 CRN:
64409 Spring2021 CRN:
53662 Spring2021 CRN:
93974 Spring2021 CRN:

POSSIBLE POINTS
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:

A
A

> > > >

Homework
Assignment
#2 (772397)

100

70

50

70

60

70

20

Chapter 10 Roll Call

Homework Attendance

(768479)

100
0
50
70
0
60

(781205)

100
100
100

83
100
100

Mid Term
Exam
(778631)
100
76
64
72
64
84

Homework/
Quiz

Homework/Q Unposted

Jeep
Estimate
#1 uiz Current
(779186) Score
100 (read only)
75 56.67
80 66.67
80 74.33
75 53.33
80 76.67
20

Current

Score

(read only)
56.67
66.67
74.33
53.33
76.67

20



ID

Section

62975 Spring2021 CRN:
66177 Spring2021 CRN:
20272 Spring2021 CRN:
64409 Spring2021 CRN:
53662 Spring2021 CRN:
93974 Spring2021 CRN:

Homework/

Homework/ Quiz
Quiz Final

Score

POSSIBLE POINTS (read only)

20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:

A
A

> > > >

56.67
66.67
74.33
53.33
76.67

6.67

Unposted
Final Score
(read only)
56.67
66.67
74.33
53.33
76.67
6.67

Mid-term

Mid-term Exam Mid-term
Exam Unposted Mid-term Exam
Current  Current Exam Final Unposted
Score Score Score Final Score
(read only) (read only) (read only) (read only)
76 76 76 76
64 64 64 64
72 72 72 72
64 64 64 64
84 84 84 84
0 0

Capstone
Capstone Project
Project Unposted
Current Current
Score Score
(read only) (read only)



Final Final

Capstone Final Written Written In Class
Capstone Project Written Exam Final Exam In Class Assignments -
Project Unposted Exam Unposted Written  Unposted Assignments - Estimates
Final Final Current  Current  Exam Final Final Estimates Unposted
ID Section Score Score Score Score Score Score Current Score Current Score
POSSIBLE POINTS (read only) (read only) (read only) (read only) (read only) (read only) (read only) (read only)
62975 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A 75 75
66177 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A 80 80
20272 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A 80 80
64409 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A 75 75
53662 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A 80 80
93974 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A



ID Section

62975 Spring2021 CRN:
66177 Spring2021 CRN:
20272 Spring2021 CRN:
64409 Spring2021 CRN:
53662 Spring2021 CRN:
93974 Spring2021 CRN:

In Class

Assignments -

Estimates
Final Score

POSSIBLE POINTS (read only)

20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:
20764 CRTN230N Section:

A
A

> > > >

75
80
80
75
80

0

In Class
Assignments -
Estimates
Unposted Final
Score
(read only)
75
80
80
75
80

Unposted Unposted
Current  Current  Final Final
Score Score Score Score
(read only) (read only) (read only) (read only)
72.03 72.03 72.03 72.03
71.76 71.76 71.76 71.76
76.06 76.06 76.06 76.06
67.06 67.06 67.06 67.06
80.85 80.85 80.85 80.85
20 20 1.21 1.21



