							Jeep		Homework/ Quiz
		H	Homework	Chapter 10	Roll Call	Mid Term	Estimate	Homework/Q	Unposted
		A	Assignment	Homework	Attendance	Exam	#1	uiz Current	Current
ID	Section	#	#2 (772397)	(768479)	(781205)	(778631)	(779186)	Score	Score
	POS	SIBLE POINTS	100	100	100	100	100	(read only)	(read only)
	62975 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Se	ection: A	70	0	100	76	75	56.67	56.67
	66177 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Se	ection: A	50	50	100	64	80	66.67	66.67
	20272 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Se	ection: A	70	70	83	72	80	74.33	74.33
	64409 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Se	ection: A	60	0	100	64	75	53.33	53.33
	53662 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Se	ection: A	70	60	100	84	80	76.67	76.67
	93974 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Se	ection: A	20					20	20

					Mid-term				Capstone
			Homework/	Mid-term	Exam		Mid-term	Capstone	Project
		Homework/	Quiz	Exam	Unposted	Mid-term	Exam	Project	Unposted
		Quiz Final	Unposted	Current	Current	Exam Final	Unposted	Current	Current
ID	Section	Score	Final Score	Score	Score	Score	Final Score	Score	Score
	POSSIBLE POINT	S (read only)	(read only)						
	62975 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	56.67	56.67	76	76	76	76		
	66177 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	66.67	66.67	64	64	64	64		
	20272 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	74.33	74.33	72	72	72	72		
	64409 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	53.33	53.33	64	64	64	64		
	53662 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	76.67	76.67	84	84	84	84		
	93974 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	6.67	6.67			0	0		

			Capstone Project Final	Capstone Project Unposted Final	Final Written Exam Current	Final Written Exam Unposted Current	Final Written Exam Final	Final Written Exam Unposted Final	In Class Assignments - Estimates	In Class Assignments - Estimates Unposted
ID		Section	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Current Score	Current Score
		POSSIBLE PO	INTS (read only) (read only) (read only) (read only) (read only)	(read only)	(read only)	(read only)
	62975	Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A							75	75
	66177	Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A							80	80
	20272	Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	ı						80	80
	64409	Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A							75	75
	53662	Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	ı						80	80
	93974	Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A								

In Class

		In Class	Assignments -				
		Assignments -	Estimates		Unposted		Unposted
		Estimates	Unposted Final	Current	Current	Final	Final
ID	Section	Final Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score
	POSSIBLE POINTS	(read only)	(read only)	(read only)	(read only)	(read only)	(read only)
	62975 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	75	75	72.03	72.03	72.03	72.03
	66177 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	80	80	71.76	71.76	71.76	71.76
	20272 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	80	80	76.06	76.06	76.06	76.06
	64409 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	75	75	67.06	67.06	67.06	67.06
	53662 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	80	80	80.85	80.85	80.85	80.85
	93974 Spring2021 CRN: 20764 CRTN230N Section: A	0	0	20	20	1.21	1.21